
 

ST. CLAIR COUNTY BOARD 
10 Public Square  ⚫  Room B561  ⚫  Belleville, Illinois 62220-1623 

                          

MEETING SCHEDULE 

Week of 1-5-2026 thru 1-10-2026 
 

Day of Week Date Time Committee or Group Meeting Place 

 
 
 
Monday 
 
 
Tuesday 
 
 
 
Wednesday 
 
 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
Friday 
 
 
Saturday 

 
 
 
1/5 
 
 
1/6 
 
 
 
1/7 
 
 
 
 
1/8 
 
 
1/9 
 
 
1/10 

 
 
  
8:45 a.m. 
 
 
8:45 a.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
8:45 a.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
8:45 a.m. 
 
 
8:45 a.m. 

 
 
  
Jury Commission 
 
 
Jury Commission 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
 
 
Jury Commission 
Zoning Board of Appeals  
Victim Impact Panel 
 
 
Jury Commission 
 
 
Grand Jury 
 
 

 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
  
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
19 Public Square 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 

 

 

      MARK A. KERN 
CHAIRMAN 

 

(618) 277-6600 
FAX: 825-2740 


